Senior Tournament, Men's Divison, Handicapped

Place Team name
1 Fox, Russell D
2 Stevens, Roy E
2 Allen, Gregory E
4 Martin, John
5 Cathey, Billy J
6 Spencer, Michael R
7 King, Kipwana K
8 Warren, Marshall (Butch)
9 Atkinson, Kenton D
10 Wann, James A
11 Witt, Roland V
12 Watson, Ray W
12 Bendicion, James U
14 Herbert, Chip
15 Palmer, Ronald L
16 Beinlich, Randy A
16 Breckenridge, Danny B
18 Demars, William B
18 Friant, Samuel David
20 Henault, Paul A
21 Jacobson, Keith
22 Bowers, Monty H
22 Gray, Truman
24 Castle, Bill E
25 VanVakenburg, Robert G
25 Carrington, Clifton L
27 Busocker, Donald J
28 Bassett, IraP
29 Harris, John M
30 Peth, Jeff
31 Timko, Steve J
31 Pilliod, Donald G
33 Meadors, Bruce F
34 Lawson, Robert (Bob) A
35 Prokop, Joe A
35 Walker, Mike D
35 Sunday, Larry F
38 Harvey, Danny W
39 Morris, John L
39 Jones, Paul
39 Schiell, David G
42 Riley, Thomas W
43 Walker, Mike D

North Texas USBC
Final Prize Listing

2024 Senior Mail-O-Graphic Tournament, event only

Sorted By Event, Division

Entry  Score
19 780
8 773
3 773
16 772
20 771
1 769
8 760
14 758
11 757
5 753
8 749
7 748
15 748
5 744
8 742
16 737
19 737
8 735
12 735
11 734
11 731
8 730
19 730
18 729
14 727
20 727
3 726
19 725
20 724
12 723
11 722
17 722
12 718
18 717
5 715
8 715
20 715
17 714
8 713
9 713
17 713
4 712
9 711

Prize
$400.00
$225.00
$225.00
$135.00
$110.00
$100.00
$100.00

$90.00

$90.00
$85.00
$85.00
$80.00
$80.00
$75.00
$75.00
$70.00
$70.00
$67.50
$67.50
$65.00
$65.00
$60.00
$60.00
$60.00
$57.50
$57.50
$55.00
$55.00
$55.00
$55.00
$52.50
$52.50
$50.00
$50.00
$48.34
$48.33
$48.33
$45.00
$45.00
$45.00
$45.00
$40.00
$40.00

From

Forum Bowl

CityView

AMF Spare Time Lanes
Cowtown Bowling Palace
Red Bird Lanes
Mountaineer Lanes
CityView

Plano Super Bowl
Bowlero Watauga
Hilltop Lanes

CityView

JB's Allen Bowl
Cowtown Bowling Palace
Hilltop Lanes

CityView

Cowtown Bowling Palace
Forum Bowl

CityView

Bowlero Watauga
Bowlero Watauga
Bowlero Watauga
CityView

Forum Bowl

Plano Super Bowl

Plano Super Bowl

Red Bird Lanes

AMF Spare Time Lanes
Forum Bow!

Red Bird Lanes
Bowlero Watauga
Bowlero Watauga
CityView

Bowlero Watauga
Plano Super Bowl
Hilltop Lanes

CityView

Red Bird Lanes
CityView

CityView

Pins Bowling Alley
CityView

Hilltop Lanes

Pins Bowling Alley
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52
52
54
54
56

56
56
59
60
60
60
60
64
64

Bankston, Don
Kilgore, Lynn W
Bradley, David R
Jordan, Carl F
Brinlee, Terry B
Warren, Christopher J
Van Noy, Donald L
Ensminger, James E
Keylon, Joseph A
King, Michael 'Dean’
Armstrong, Al H
Rutherford, Dan T
Cash, Michael W
Hernandez, George
Beck, Clinton (Butch) H
Kielich, Robert E
Palmerlee, Gary A
English, Monte
Simmons, Thomas W
Perkins, Willie D
Wright, James C
Gauger, Joey P

Total prizes awarded in this division:

Senior Tournament, Women's Division, Handicapped

Place Team name
1 Burger, SheilaA
2 Houston, Beverly L
3 Elmore, Sue (Alice) A
4 Barnhill, Gail
5 Debrick, Judi L
5 Litton, Pamela A
7 Gant, Pat
8 Bacon, Johnnie M
9 Rivadeneyra, Michele
10 Repman, Judy C
11 Hocutt, Kathleen L
12 Green, Lisa
12 Burrows, Joyce J
14 Graves, LindaK
15 Baumgardner, Judy A
15 Culpon, Dorothy R
17 Harrison, Lori
18 Wells, Tessie S
18 Perry, Dorothy (Creeper) R
20 Omberg, Jaye A
20 Monteith, Susan L
22 Clark, Effie A

North Texas USBC
Final Prize Listing

2024 Senior Mail-O-Graphic Tournament, event only

Sorted By Event, Division

3 711
12 709
20 709

8 708
20 708
14 707
11 706
12 705

7 704

8 704
11 703
16 703

6 701
15 701
18 701
11 700

4 699
12 699
12 699
19 699
17 698
19 698

$4,126.00
Entry  Score

3 775
18 744
20 743
10 742

6 733

3 733

4 728
17 722
11 717

3 716
10 715

4 714

5 714

3 713
17 711
18 711
15 710

6 702
19 702
17 701

2 701

4 699

$40.00
$40.00
$40.00
$35.00
$35.00
$35.00
$35.00
$30.00
$30.00
$30.00
$30.00
$30.00
$25.34
$25.33
$25.33
$25.00
$22.50
$22.50
$22.50
$22.50
$20.00
$20.00

Prize
$400.00
$250.00
$130.00
$120.00
$100.00
$100.00

$95.00

$90.00
$85.00
$85.00
$80.00
$62.50
$62.50
$70.00
$67.50
$67.50
$65.00
$60.00
$60.00
$55.00
$55.00
$48.34

AMF Spare Time Lanes
Bowlero Watauga

Red Bird Lanes
CityView

Red Bird Lanes

Plano Super Bowl
Bowlero Watauga
Bowlero Watauga

JB's Allen Bowl
CityView

Bowlero Watauga
Cowtown Bowling Palace
Forum Bowl

Cowtown Bowling Palace
Plano Super Bowl
Bowlero Watauga
Hilltop Lanes

Bowlero Watauga
Bowlero Watauga
Forum Bow!

CityView

Forum Bowl

From

AMF Spare Time Lanes
Plano Super Bowl

Red Bird Lanes

Pins Bowling Alley
Forum Bowl

AMF Spare Time Lanes
Hilltop Lanes

CityView

Bowlero Watauga
AMF Spare Time Lanes
Pins Bowling Alley
Hilltop Lanes

Hilltop Lanes

AMF Spare Time Lanes
CityView

Plano Super Bow!
Cowtown Bowling Palace
Forum Bowl

Forum Bow!

CityView

CityView

Hilltop Lanes
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North Texas USBC
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2024 Senior Mail-O-Graphic Tournament, event only
Sorted By Event, Division

22 Petrey, AnnaMae 17 699 $48.33 CityView
22 Baker, Vivian 20 699 $48.33 Red Bird Lanes
25 Burrows, Joyce J 4 698 $45.00 Hilltop Lanes
26 Houghton, Sherry A 19 697 $40.00 Forum Bowl
26 Roten, Jane C 2 697 $40.00 CityView
28 Dawson, Jewel 10 696 $40.00 PinsBowling Alley
29 Acosta, Shirley E 6 695 $36.66 Forum Bowl
29 Baker, Lyn 8 695 $36.67 CityView
29 Brice, Gayle L 3 695 $36.67 AMF Spare Time Lanes
32 Dory, Catherine (Kitta) J 7 694 $32.50 JB'sAllen Bowl
32 Wittenberg, Karen G 15 694 $32.50 Cowtown Bowling Palace
34 Hill, Jerri 12 691 $30.00 Bowlero Watauga
35 Zapatka, Dee 8 690 $30.00 CityView
35 Galdo, Pat A 19 690 $30.00 Forum Bowl
37 Hayes, Ann 6 689 $28.00 Forum Bowl
37 Jimenez, GinaH 8 689 $28.00 CityView
37 Luttrell, DorisM 17 689 $28.00 CityView
40 Childers, Betty J 19 685 $25.00 Forum Bowl
41 Doss, Cindy K 10 683 $25.00 PinsBowling Alley
42 Preszler, Violet 10 682 $25.00 PinsBowling Alley
Watson, Debra 9 681 $20.00 PinsBowling Alley
44 Shatto, Susan 16 680 $20.00 Cowtown Bowling Palace
Rappe, Mary 20 680 $20.00 Red Bird Lanes
46 Johnson, Shirley H 8 678 $20.00 CityView
46 Condotta, Sue 11 678 $20.00 Bowlero Watauga
46 Van Noy, Wendy 12 678 $20.00 Bowlero Watauga
Total prizes awarded in this division: $3,014.00
Total prizes awarded in this event: $7,140.00
Total prizes awarded in this tournament; $7,140.00
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